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Eileen McGee

From: Moed_AutoSend@moed.uscourts.gov

Sent: Thursday, June 6, 2019 12:46 PM

To: MOED_ECF_Notification@moed.uscourts.gov

Subject: Activity in Case 4:16-cv-01669-HEA Feather v. SSM Health et al Docket Text Order

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to this e-mail 
because the mail box is unattended. 
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits attorneys of record and 
parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of all documents filed electronically, if 
receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, 
download a copy of each document during this first viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the 
free copy and 30 page limit do not apply.

U.S. District Court

Eastern District of Missouri

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 6/6/2019 at 11:45 AM CDT and filed on 6/6/2019  

Case Name: Feather v. SSM Health et al

Case Number: 4:16-cv-01669-HEA

Filer:

WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 07/23/2018

Document Number: 131(No document attached) 

Docket Text:

Docket Text ORDER: Re: [123] MOTION for Settlement (Final Approval of Class Action 
Settlement and Certification of Settlement Class) by Plaintiffs Stanley Beiermann, Lisa 
Feather, Holly Pyatt. (Attachments: # (1) Memorandum in Support, # (2) Exhibit 1 - Settlement 
Agreement, # (3) Exhibit 2 - Schwartz Declaration, # (4) Exhibit 3 - Joint Declaration, # (5) 
Exhibit 3A, # (6) Exhibit 3B, # (7) Exhibit 3C, # (8) Exhibit 3D, # (9) Exhibit 3E, # (10) Exhibit 3F, 
# (11) Exhibit 3G, # (12) Exhibit 3H, # (13) Exhibit 3I, # (14) Exhibit 3J, # (15) Exhibit 4 - Feather 
Declaration, # (16) Exhibit 5 - Beiermann Declaration, # (17) Exhibit 6 - Pyatt Declaration, # (18) 
Exhibit 7 - Class Notice, # (19) Exhibit 8 - Proposed Order and Final Judgment)(Gerber, Laura) 
filed by Lisa Feather, Holly Pyatt, Stanley Beiermann ; ORDERED GRANTED.. Signed by 
District Judge Henry Edward Autrey on 06/06/2019. (AAS) 

4:16-cv-01669-HEA Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Daniel J. Schwartz     djs@greensfelder.com 

Russell K. Scott     rks@greensfelder.com 

Matthew H. Armstrong     matt@mattarmstronglaw.com, matt.e.armstrong@gmail.com 
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Amy L. Blaisdell     apb@greensfelder.com, llc@greensfelder.com 

Heather M. Mehta     hmm@greensfelder.com, tms@greensfelder.com 

Robert A Izard     rizard@ikrlaw.com, ecf@ikrlaw.com 

Mary Joanne Bortscheller     mbortscheller@cohenmilstein.com, efilings@cohenmilstein.com 

Mark K. Gyandoh     mgyandoh@ktmc.com, 4870360420@filings.docketbird.com, jwotring@ktmc.com, 
lrusso@ktmc.com, pleadings@ktmc.com 

Laura R. Gerber     lgerber@kellerrohrback.com, eburnett@kellerrohrback.com, elizabeth-burnett-
5828@ecf.pacerpro.com, laura-gerber-9196@ecf.pacerpro.com 

Ron Kilgard     RKilgard@KellerRohrback.com 

Michelle C. Yau     myau@cohenmilstein.com 

Karen Louise Handorf     khandorf@cohenmilstein.com, efilings@cohenmilstein.com 

Mark P. Kindall     mkindall@ikrlaw.com 

Douglas Patrick Needham     dneedham@ikrlaw.com, ecf@ikrlaw.com 

Jamie Leigh Bowers     jbowers@cohenmilstein.com 

Julie G. Reiser     jreiser@cohenmilstein.com 

Lynn Lincoln Sarko     lsarko@kellerrohrback.com 

Emily Sue Newton     emily.s.newton@usdoj.gov 

4:16-cv-01669-HEA Notice has been delivered by other means to: 


